School

1 Noah Wallace School

2 Hop Brook Elementary School

3 Fawn Hollow Elementary School

4 North Mianus School

5 Center Elementary School

6 Hopewell School

7 Riverside Elementary School

8 Naubuc Elementary School

9 Miller-Driscoll Elementary School
10 Cherry Brook Primary School
11 Long Hill Elementary School
12 KT Murphy Elementary School
13 Stepney Elementary School
14 International School At Dundee
15 Perry Hill
16 Hebron Avenue School
17 Joseph O Goodwin Elementary School
18 Quaker Farms School
19 Mohegan School
20 Old Greenwich Elementary School
21 Stafford
22 Booth Hill Elementary School
23 Cos Cob Elementary School
24 John F. Kennedy School
25 Redding Elementary School
26 Rogers International School
27 Elizabeth Shelton Elementary School
28 Jane Ryan Elementary School
29 Roaring Brook Elementary School
30 Torringford School

City
FARMINGTON
NAUGATUCK
MONROE
RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD
GLASTONBURY
RIVERSIDE
GLASTONBURY
WILTON
CANTON
SHELTON
STAMFORD
MONROE
RIVERSIDE
SHELTON
GLASTONBURY

EAST HARTFORD

Oxford
SHELTON

OLD GREENWICH

BRISTOL
SHELTON
COs coB
Milford
REDDING
STAMFORD
SHELTON
TRUMBULL
AVON
Torrington

Total Items
17,047
14,794
14,655

5,489
4,689
4,559
4,477
4,132
4,042
3,022
2,988
2,963
2,840
2,691
2,469
2,384
2,368
2,280
2,268
2,165
2,028
1,993
1,927
1,908
1,871
1,667
1,635
1,619
1,616
1,607
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