	School	<u>City</u>	Total Items
1	Noah Wallace School	FARMINGTON	17,047
2	Hop Brook Elementary School	NAUGATUCK	14,794
3	Fawn Hollow Elementary School	MONROE	14,655
4	North Mianus School	RIVERSIDE	5,489
5	Center Elementary School	BROOKFIELD	4,689
6	Hopewell School	GLASTONBURY	4,559
7	Riverside Elementary School	RIVERSIDE	4,477
8	Naubuc Elementary School	GLASTONBURY	4,132
9	Miller-Driscoll Elementary School	WILTON	4,042
10	Cherry Brook Primary School	CANTON	3,022
11	Long Hill Elementary School	SHELTON	2,988
12	K T Murphy Elementary School	STAMFORD	2,963
13	Stepney Elementary School	MONROE	2,840
14	International School At Dundee	RIVERSIDE	2,691
15	Perry Hill	SHELTON	2,469
16	Hebron Avenue School	GLASTONBURY	2,384
17	Joseph O Goodwin Elementary School	EAST HARTFORD	2,368
18	Quaker Farms School	Oxford	2,280
19	Mohegan School	SHELTON	2,268
20	Old Greenwich Elementary School	OLD GREENWICH	2,165
21	Stafford	BRISTOL	2,028
22	Booth Hill Elementary School	SHELTON	1,993
23	Cos Cob Elementary School	COS COB	1,927
24	John F. Kennedy School	Milford	1,908
25	Redding Elementary School	REDDING	1,871
26	Rogers International School	STAMFORD	1,667
27	Elizabeth Shelton Elementary School	SHELTON	1,635
28	Jane Ryan Elementary School	TRUMBULL	1,619
29	Roaring Brook Elementary School	AVON	1,616
30	Torringford School	Torrington	1,607